Norwegian Elkhound Satl
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Judge:

Elliot Kaplan

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4001
4002
4003

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8003
8007
8010
8024
8025
8001
8009
8012
8015
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8040

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

12003
12017
12018

12019
12021
12001
12002
12004
12007
12008
12013
12015
12016
12020

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

4 #ofdogs 3

Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher
Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

8 #of dogs 17

Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

12 #of dogs 15

Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman
Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Karl, Miniature Poodle, Arabella Lyon

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12022

AXJB

Jump Height =

16006
16014
16055
16013
16016
16018
16023

16050
16003
16008
16011

16015
16017
16020
16021

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20027
20037
20050
20006
20023

20038
16030
20001
20003
20004
20008
20009
20012
20015
20016
20017
20019
20021
20022
20024

20028

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #ofdogs 15

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis
Liberty, Border Collie, Nick Carlton

Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan
Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

20 #of dogs 26

Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
Winnie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Green
Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20029 AXB
20030 AXB
20031 AXB

Norwegian Elkhound Satl

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20034 B Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20035 A8 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 13
24011 AXJAHenry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn
24001 B Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24002 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves
24005 B Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24006 M8 Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
24010 B Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24012 AXB - Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24014 A8 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
24015 A8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24016 B Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24017 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24019 A8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24021 AXB - \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8006 P
Jump Height =
12014 o
12006 OAl
Jump Height =
16007 oup
16004 OAJ
Jump Height =
20010 P
20020 OAJ
20045 OAJ
Jump Height =
24009 oA
24018 OAl

8 #ofdogs 1
Jyn, Beagle, Heather Bystrek

12 #ofdogs 2
Boss, Beagle, Pamela Woodes

Penny, All American, Elaine Fisher

16 #ofdogs 2
Parker, Border Collie, Joan Gray

Lila, English Springer Spaniel, Caitlin Crowley

20 #ofdogs 3

Alaia, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-Robinson

Charlie, Golden Retriever, Kim Downing
Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme

24 #ofdogs 2
Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

Saturday, June 5, 2021

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 4

8011 NAP Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8004 NAJA L ulu, All American, Christine Beall

8008 NAB - Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8014 NAB - Karma, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12010 NAP Jet, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox
12009 NAB - Scout, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen Lumnah

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4

16010 NAP Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth
16019 NAP Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves
16002 NAB - Zuzia, Border Collie, Alicja Wolak

16012 NAB - Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
20014 NAA Zoey, Australian Shepherd, Emily Regan
20036 NAB Halla, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24007 NAB - Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer
24013 NAJAKade, All American, Keri Dotson

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4001 A8 Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

4002 AXPB Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4003 AXP8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 16

8003 A8 Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8007 AXPB Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8010 AXPB Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8024 AXPB. Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

8025 A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
8009 A8 Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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8012
8015
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8040

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

12002
12003
12017
12018

12019
12021
12001
12004
12007
12008
12013
12015
12016
12020
12022

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16006
16019
16004
16014
16055
16013
16016
16018
16023

16050
16003
16011

16015
16017

AXPA

AXPA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Norwegian Elkhound Satl
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

12 #of dogs 15

Karl, Miniature Poodle, Arabella Lyon
Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman
Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #of dogs 15

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis
Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Lila, English Springer Spaniel, Caitlin Crowley
Liberty, Border Collie, Nick Carlton

Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan
Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik

16020

AXB

Jump Height =

20027
20045
20050
20006
20023

20038
16030
20001
20003
20004
20008
20009
20012
20015
20016
20017
20019
20021
20022
20024

20028
20029
20030
20031
20034
20035
20037

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

24006
24001
24002
24005
24010
24012
24014
24015
24016
24017
24019

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

20 #ofdogs 27
Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
Winnie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Green
Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton

24 #ofdogs 12
Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Norwegian Elkhound Satl
Saturday, June 5, 2021

24021 AXB  \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge:

Elliot Kaplan

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

8 #of dogs 1

8006 AP Jyn, Beagle, Heather Bystrek

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12009 A Scout, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen Lumnah

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16002 OA  Zuzia, Border Collie, Alicja Wolak

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2

20020 OA  Charlie, Golden Retriever, Kim Downing

20036 A Halla, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24007 A Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer

24009 %A Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

24018 oA Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8 #ofdogs 2

8004 NAA L ulu, All American, Christine Beall
8008 NAB - Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

Jump Height =

12 #of dogs 1

12010 AP Jet, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Jump Height =

20 #ofdogs 2

20010 NAP Alaia, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Newell-Robinson
20014 NAA - Zoey, Australian Shepherd, Emily Regan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Norwegian Elkhound Sat2
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3
4001 APB Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

4002 APB Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4003 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 18

8003 APB - Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8007 APB- Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8010 APBRay, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8024 APB Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

8025 APB - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
8001 B Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

8005 M8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8009 AXB - Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

8012 AXB - Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8015 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8017 M8 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

8018 AXB - Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
8019 B Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8020 A8 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

8021 B Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8022 AXB - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8023 B Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8040 AXB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 13
12017 XA Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12018 APB - Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

12019 APB Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
12021 APB Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman
12001 B Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
12004 A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12007 B Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
12008 AXB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12013 M8 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
12015 M8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
12016 A8 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12020 A8 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12022 B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height =

16013
16016
16018
16023

16050
16003
16008
16011

16015
16017
16020
16021

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20027
20037
20050
20018
20023

20033
20038
16030
20001
20002
20003
20004
20008
20009
20012
20015
20016
20019
20021
20022
20024

20028
20029
20030
20031

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

16 #ofdogs 12

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

20 #ofdogs 27

Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
Winnie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Green
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Norwegian Elkhound Sat2
Saturday, June 5, 2021

20034
20035

B Butter, Labrador Retrigver, Kathy Lesinski
B Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 11

24011 MR Henry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn

24002 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24005 M8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24010 AXB - Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24012 B Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24014 AXB Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
24015 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24016 A8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24017 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24019 M8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24021 M8 \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4001 M8 Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

4002 AXPB Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4003 P8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 17

8003 M8 Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8007 A8 Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
8010 MPB Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8024 M8 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

8025 P8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8005 M8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8009 A8 Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

8012 M8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8015 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8017 M8 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

8018 AX8  Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos

8019 A8
8020 w8
8021 A8
8022 w8
8023 A8
8040 w8

Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 13

12017
12018

12019
12021
12001
12004
12007
12008
12013
12015
12016
12020
12022

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

Jump Height =

16019
16013
16016
16018
16023

16050
16003
16011

16015
16017
16020

AXPA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

Jump Height =

20027
20045
20050
20018
20023

20033
20038
16030
20001
20002
20003
20004
20008
20009

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman
Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #of dogs 11

Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

20 #of dogs 28

Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme

Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20012
20015
20016
20019
20021
20022
20024

20028
20029
20030
20031
20034
20035
20037

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

24002
24005
24010
24012
24014
24015
24016
24017
24019
24021

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Norwegian Elkhound Sat2
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
Winnie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Green
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton

24 #of dogs 10
Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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